
88.89

89.29

89.11

89.25

88.90

88.98

88.82

88.41

88.54

88.45

88.55

87.90

87.93

87.84

89.02

87.49

87.49

89.60

89.35

89.39
89.29

89.35

89.24

89.32

89.30

87.57

89.49

89.50

87.55
87.60

87.66

87.4987.34

89.33

87.40

87.37

87.38
87.41

87.40

87.88

87.87

87.87

87.85

87.75

87.52
87.51

87.49

87.38

87.44

87.57
87.50

87.65

87.68

87.50

87.03

86.80

86.58
86.85

86.86

86.97

87.1187.10

87.1887.22

87.86

87.99
87.85

86.72

86.64

86.52

86.35

86.30
86.38

86.52

86.65

86.73

86.75

86.84
86.85

86.39

86.17

86.17

86.11
86.16

86.10

89.08

88.88

88.64

87.71

87.17

86.98

86.84

86.97

86.95

86.92

86.98

87.08

86.99

86.89

86.66

86.47

87.13

87.25

87.76

89.22

89.26

89.27
89.22

89.19

89.13

88.72

88.93

88.93

88.98

89.01

89.07

89.21

89.22

89.27

89.32

89.26

89.17

89.12

89.03

88.91

88.35

88.17
88.11

88.58

88.64

89.00

89.04

89.20

89.27

89.67

87.40

87.46

86.81

87.12

87.32

87.48

87.45

8
7
.4
7

8
7
.3
9

8
7
.4
1

8
7
.4
5

8
7
.3
9

8
7
.3
2

8
7
.4
0

8
7
.2
9

87.60

87.65

87.43
87.4487.42

87.4787.43

88.90

86.68

86.70
86.04
85.99

86.20
86.16

86.0586.27

88.14

88.5488.30

86.16

86.32

Tra
fo

Tra
fo

Ga
s

Tra
fo Weg

Weg

Weg

SD

BP
BP

P
a
rk
p
la
tz

F
u
ß
w
e
g

BB

SD

Fundament

Höhenbezug: DHHN 2016 (NHN)

SB

P
a
rk
p
la
tz

BB

Alte Rohrbrücke

SD

Weg

Weg

SB

BP BP

Wald

BP

85.78

86.93

89.56

89.58

89.42

88.42

86.71

B

89.27

89.60

89.66

89.41

88.43

89.49

89.60 89.61

89.31

88.36

86.57

85.88

85.42

85.26
85.34

84.92

84.42

84.05

83.77

B

SD

W
e
g

84.17

84.10

84.76

89.46

89.49
89.40

85.90

86.37

85.68

85.49

85.32

85.10

84.92

84.79

84.72

84.84

84.77

84.58

84.64

85.05

85.86

85.04

84.8085.25

85.00

85.20

84.84

85.23

85.40

85.78

85.49

85.69

85.86
85.68

85.94

bearbeitet

Infrastruktur • Straßenbau • Objektplanung

01/19

Datum

gezeichnet

Name

geprüft :

01/19 Ing.büro

Ing.büroDipl.-Ing. Claudia Ladde

Ingenieurbüro Ladde

BEBAUUNGSPLAN

OT Bitterfeld
Binnengärtenstraße 10
06749 Bitterfeld-Wolfen

Tel. 03493 / 338090   
Fax 03493 / 3380929

E-mail: info@iso-ladde.de
www.iso-ladde.de

04-2017ho "Wohngebiet Pomselberg",
OT Holzweißig, Stadt Bitterfeld-Wolfen

SATZUNGSEXEMPLAR

Holzweißig

BEZEICHNUNG

PLANUNGSPHASE

MAßSTAB GEMARKUNG

FLURFASSUNG VOM

1, 2

1: 1.000

Januar 2019

ELZE
Textfeld
Anlage 2
048-2019




